
 
         

KARNAPHULI GAS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Company of Petrobangla) 

Head office: 137/A CDA Avenue, Sholoshahar, Chattogram. 
 

 
 

 

Reference No. 28.15.0000.143.31.003.21                                                                  Date: 14/06/2021 
 

e-Re-Tender Notice  
 

e-Re-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the 

procurement of the following works as mentioned in the table below: 
 
 

Sl 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work Tender 

Publication 

Date & Time 

Last Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing 

Date & time 

Opening 

Date & time 

01 571004 

 

Providing Bulk SMS 

services (Masking) for 

Online Billing and 

Payment System for 

customers of 

Karnaphuli Gas 

Distribution Company 

Limited (KGDCL), 

Chattogram. 

17/06/2021 

12.00 

30/06/2021 

15.00 

01/07/2021 

15.00 

01/07/2021 

15.00 

 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no 

offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be 

deposited online through any registered banks branches. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP 

help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Òwk‡í cÖvK…wZK M¨vm, M„n ’̄vjx‡Z weKí R¡vjvwbÓ 

Deputy General Manager  

(IT Department) 

Sholoshahar, Chattogram. 

Ò‡`k‡cÖ‡gi kc_ wbb- ỳb©xwZ‡K we`vq w`bÓ 
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