

KARNAPHULI GAS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

(A Company of Petrobangla)

Head office: 137/A CDA Avenue, Sholoshahar, Chattogram.

"শিল্পে প্রাকৃতিক গ্যাস, গৃহস্থালীতে বিকল্প জ্বালানি"

"দেশপ্রেমের শপথ নিন-দুর্নীতিকে বিদায় দিন"

Date: 14/06/2021

Reference No. 28.15.0000.143.31.003.21

e-Re-Tender Notice

e-Re-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works as mentioned in the table below:

Sl	Tender	Name of Work	Tender	Last Selling	Closing	Opening
No	ID		Publication	Date &	Date & time	Date & time
			Date & Time	Time		
01	571004	Providing Bulk SMS	17/06/2021	30/06/2021	01/07/2021	01/07/2021
		services (Masking) for	12.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
		Online Billing and				
		Payment System for				
		customers of				
		Karnaphuli Gas				
		Distribution Company				
		Limited (KGDCL),				
		Chattogram.				

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)

Deputy General Manager (IT Department) Sholoshahar, Chattogram.